
Last Name First Name Assignment Email
Ackerson Hailee Science Teacher hackerson@wpusd.org
Adams Shelly Music Teacher sadams@wpusd.org
Beatty Scott 2nd Grade Teacher sbeatty@wpusd.org
Bortolus Vickie Aide/Cashier vbortolus@wpusd.org
Brandyberry Melissa Aide mbrandyberry@wpusd.org
Carrasco Art Custodian PM acarrasco@wpusd.org
Coleman Darren 4th Grade Teacher dcoleman@wpusd.org
Cook Pam 1st Grade Teacher pcook@wpusd.org
Crook Jaclyn 3rd Grade Teacher jcrook@wpusd.org
Fleshman Amanda 2nd Grade Teacher afleshman@wpusd.org
Foster Austin RSP Teacher afoster@wpusd.org
Fremgen Leah Healt Clerk/Aide lfremgen@wpusd.org
Giannini Jackie Kindergarten Teacher jgiannini@wpusd.org
Hackett Nicolle School Psychologist nhackett@wpusd.org
Hedges Rob Custodian AM rhedges@wpusd.org
Hood Cindy Secretary chood@wpusd.org
Mendonsa Jen Aide jmendonsa@wpusd.org
Parnell Denise Principal dparnell@wpusd.org
Perez Laura 4th Grade Teacher lperez@wpusd.org
Shewry Jennifer Aide jshewry@wpusd.org
Shima Holly RSP Aide jshima@wpusd.org
Reilly Karen Clerk II kreilly@wpusd.org
Risucci Kathy 1st Grade Teacher krisucci@wpusd.org
Ruiz Sandra Food Service Lead sruiz@wpusd.org
Scarbrough Angela TK Teacher ascarbrough@wpusd.org
Shelton Lauretta 2nd Grade Teacher lshelton@wpusd.org
Steele Kristen Speech Teacher ksteele@wpusd.org
Stuckey Julie 3rd Grade Teacher jstuckey@wpusd.org
Swanson Dayna Kindergarten Teacher daswanson@wpusd.org
Tagliaferi Deborah Campus Supervisor dtagliaferi@wpusd.org
Warren Donna Kindergarten Teacher dwarren@wpusd.org
Weber Baylee 5th Grade Teacher bweber@wpusd.org
Wetzstein Kristy TK Teacher kwetzstein@wpusd.org
Williams Kerstin Campus Supervisor kwilliams@wpusd.org
Wright Jennifer 5th Grade Teacher jwright@wpusd.org
Yoder Sandra Aide/Campus Supervisor syoder@wpusd.org
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